S3302 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
(Frequency Range: 9kHz – 4GHz/ 6.5GHz/ 9GHz/ 20GHz / 26.5GHz / 32GHz / 44GHz)
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886.2.2175 2930
Key Features
Wide frequency range cover from 9kHz to 44GHz, 7 models
Low displayed average noise level up to -163dBm @ 1Hz RBW (typical)
Excellent phase noise performance:

No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886.2.2175 2930
Ordering Information
Main Machine
Part No. Frequency Range
S3302SA 9kHz - 4GHz
S3302SB 9kHz - 6.5GHz
S3302SC 9kHz - 9GHz
S3302A 9kHz - 20GHz
S3302B 9kHz - 26.5GHz
S3302C 9kHz - 32GHz
S3302D 9kHz - 44GHz
Standard Package
Item Name Qty
1 Power Cord (standard three-wire power cord) 1 Set
2 Power Adapter 1 PC
3 User Manual 1 PC
4 USB Cable 1 PC
5 Built-in Rechargeable Lithium-ion Battery 1 PC
6 Soft Pack Bag 1 PC
Optional Package
Item Name Description
S3302-05 Programming Manual
S3302-06 Power Adapter /
S3302-07 Rechargeable lithium-ion battery /
S3302-08 CAT5 LAN cable Point to Point, 2m length
S3302-09 Micro SD card Class4, 8G capacity
S3302-10 GPS Option
GPS Exposed Antenna(BNC), Built-In GPS
Module and Software
S3302 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
(Frequency Range: 9kHz – 4GHz/ 6.5GHz/ 9GHz/ 20GHz / 26.5GHz / 32GHz / 44GHz)
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886.2.2175 2930
S3302-11 USB Power Meter Option
Provide USB Power Measurement function
(Option 12-15 needed)
S3302-12
S87230 USB Power Continuous
Wave Power Probe
9kHz - 6GHz Power Sensors,
Need option 11
S3302-13
S87231 USB Power Continuous
Wave Power Probe
10MHz - 18GHz Power Sensors,
Need option 11
S3302-14
S87232 USB Power Continuous
Wave Probe
50MHz - 26.5GHz power sensor,
Need option 11
S3302-15
S87233 USB Power Continuous
Wave Probe
50MHz - 40GHz Power Sensors,
Need option 11
S3302-16 Interference Analyzer Option
Provide waterfall, RSSI
measurement functions
S3302-17 AM/FM/PM Analyzer Option
Implement AM / FM / PM signal
modulation characteristics analysis
S3302-18 Channel Scanner Option
Implementing multiple channel or
frequency signal power measurements
S3302-19 List Sweep Option
Continuous scanning measurement
multi-frequency bands
S3302-20 Zero Span IF Output
IF signal output from the third or fourth
intermediate frequency signal
(one option available out of two)